
Northern Region - rowing calendar for 2014-15 as going to BR Council 23 Nov 13

Day Date Northern Region Other regions, national, international

Saturday 05 April 2014 Chester-le-St Regatta Boat Race

Sunday 06 April 2014

7-18 Apr 14 Newcastle school hols

Saturday 19 April 2014 Easter

Saturday 26 April 2014 JIRR

Sat/Sun/Mon 3-5/05/2014 BUCS Regatta / York Spring Regatta 

(3rd)Monday 05 May 2014 Early May Bank Holiday

Saturday 10 May 2014 Durham City Regatta (1)

Sunday 11 May 2014 Durham City Regatta (2)

Saturday 17 May 2014 Tees Regatta

Saturday 17 May 2014 Nottingham City Regatta

Sunday 18 May 2014 National Masters Regatta

Saturday 24 May 2014 Tyne Regatta

Fri/Sun 23-25 May 2014 National Schools Regatta

Monday 26 May 2014 Spring Bank Holiday ....... ....... and half term follows

Saturday 31 May 2014 Wansbeck Regatta Metropolitan Regatta (Sat/Sun)

Saturday 07 June 2014 Hexham Regatta

Saturday 14 June 2014 Durham Regatta (1)

Sunday 15 June 2014 Durham Regatta (2)

Fri/Sat/Sun 20-22 June 2014 Henley Women's Regatta

Sat/Sun 21-22 June 2014 Marlow Regatta / York Summer (22nd)

Saturday 28 June 2014 Bradford Sprint Regatta

Saturday 05 July 2014 Talkin Tarn Regatta

Wed-Sun 2-6 July 2014 Henley Royal Regatta

Fri/Sat 11-12 July 2014 Henley Masters Regatta

Fri/Sat 19-20 July 2014 BR Junior Championships

Monday 21 July 2014 Newcastle schools hols start

Monday 25 August 2014 August Bank Holiday

Monday 1 Septebmer 2014 Newcastle schools start back

Saturday  06 September 2014 Hollingworth

Sunday  07 September 2014 Great Ouse Marathon (Ely)

Saturday 13 September 2014 Bradford Autumn Regatta / Gt River 

RaceSunday 14 September 2014 Chester-le-St Autumn Regatta

Saturday  20 September 2014 Great Tyne Row Doncaster Regatta

Sunday  21 September 2014 Boston Marathon

Saturday 27 September 2014 Durham Autumn Sprint Regatta

Saturday 04 October 2014 South Hylton LDS Pairs Head (Thanes)

Thursday 9-12 October 2014 World Rowing Masters Regatta - 

AustraliaSaturday 11 October 2014 Tees LDS & Tees SBH

Saturday 18 October 2014 Tyne LDS & Tyne United SBH Agecroft Head

Sat/Sun 18-19 October 2014 BR Senior Championships

Saturday 01 November 2014 Fours Head - Thames

Saturday 01 November 2014 Durham LDS

Saturday 08 November 2014 Wansbeck LDS & Wansbeck SBH

Sunday 09 November 2014 BUCS Head (Lincoln)

Sunday 23 November 2014 York SBH

Saturday 29 November 2014 Rutherford Head

Saturday 17 January 2015 Tyne United New Years Head

Saturday 07 February 2015 Durham Small Boats Head South Yorkshire Head

Sat-Sun 14/15 Feb 2015 BUCS Head (Peterborough)

Saturday 28 February 2015 Tyne Head

Sunday 01 March 2015 Nottingham Head of Trent

Saturday 07 March 2015 Yorkshire Head

Saturday 14 March 2015 WEHoRR - Thames

Tuesday 17 March 2015 Schools Head

21 March 2015 N of England Head (Chester)

Saturday 28 March 2015 Ponteland Junior Head

Saturday 28 March 2015 HoRR - Thames ?

Sunday 29 March 2015 Vesta Veterans’ Head - Thames ?

Saturday 04 April 2015 Easter


